STAND #1

% |b. Hot Dog $7.75 Fountain Drink $5.75
Bratwurst $8.00 Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
Fries $5.00 Aquafina Water $4.75
Cheese Fries $6.00 Sport Drink $5.50
Tenders w/ Fires $10.00 Killebrew $5.75
Mini Corn Dogs w/ Fries $8.00 Non Alcoholic Beer $5.50
Cheese Curds §7.25 Domestic Draft Beer $10.50
Pickle on a Stick $3.50 Craft Draft Beer $11.50
Nachos $7.00 Beer Bat — Domestic/Craft $24.00/$27.00
Side of Cheese $2.00
Side of Jalapenos $2.00
Popcorn $5.25
Chips $2.75
Dots Pretzels $6.50
Peanuts $5.50

Cracker Jacks $3.25



STAND #2

Y lb. Hot Dog

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Bratwurst

Italian Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions
Grilled Chicken

Soft Serve Ice Cream w/ Souvenir Helmet
Soft Pretzel

Nachos

Side of Cheese

Side of Jalapenos

Mini Corn Dogs w/ Fries

Tenders w/ Fries

Fries

Cheese Fries

Cheese Curds

$7.75
$8.25
$8.50
$10.25
$8.00
$10.25
$8.50
$9.50
$7.00
$7.00
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$10.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.25

Popcorn
Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

Fountain Drink

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water

Sports Drink

Icee’s w/ 32 oz. Souvenir Cup
Killebrew

Non-Alcoholic Beer
Domestic Draft Beer

Craft Draft Beer

Beer Bat — Domestic/Craft

$5.25
$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

$5.75

$5.75

$4.75

$5.50

$10.00

$5.75

$5.50

$10.50

$11.50
$24.00/$27.00



STAND #3

¥ lb. Hot Dog

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Bratwurst

Italian Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions
Grilled Chicken

Soft Serve Ice Cream w/ Souvenir Helmet
Soft Pretzel

Nachos

Side of Cheese

Side of Jalapenos

Mini Corn Dogs w/ Fries

Tenders w/ Fries

Fries

Cheese Fries

Cheese Curds

$7.75
$8.25
$8.50
$10.25
$8.00
$10.25
$8.50
$9.50
$7.00
$7.00
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$10.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.25

Popcorn
Chips

Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

Fountain Drink

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water

Sports Drink

Icee’s w/ 32 oz. Souvenir Cup
Killebrew

Non-Alcoholic Beer
Domestic Draft Beer

Craft Draft Beer

Beer Bat — Domestic/Craft

$5.25
$2.75
$5.50
$3.25

$5.75

$5.75

$4.75

$5.50

$10.00

$5.75

$5.50

$10.50

$11.50
$24.00/$27.00



STAND #4

Y lb. Hot Dog

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Bratwurst

Italian Sausage w/ Peppers & Onions
Grilled Chicken

Soft Serve Ice Cream w/ Souvenir Helmet
Soft Pretzel

Nachos

Side of Cheese

Side of Jalapenos

Add Bacon

Mini Corn Dogs w/ Fries

Tenders w/ Fries

Fries

Cheese Fries

Cheese Curds

$7.75
$8.25
$8.50
$10.25
$8.00
$10.25
$8.50
$9.50
$7.00
$7.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.25
$10.00
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.25

Popcorn
Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

Fountain Drink

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water

Sports Drink

Icee’s w/ 32 oz. Souvenir Cup
Killebrew

Non-Alcoholic Beer
Domestic Draft Beer

Craft Draft Beer

Beer Bat — Domestic/Craft

$5.25
$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

$5.75

$5.75

$4.75

$5.50

$10.00

$5.75

$5.50

$10.50

$11.50
$24.00/$27.00



RIGHT FIELD BAR

Tall Boy Can Beer $10.00 Bloody Mary Bucket $16.00
Tall Boy Seltzer $10.00 Rum Bucket $16.00
12 oz. Beer/Seltzers $5.25 Liquor / Mixer in a Can $10.25
160z Beer/Seltzers $8.25
Non Alcoholic Beer $5.50 Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
Wine $8.25 Aquafina Water $4.75
Single Cocktail $10.25 Killebrew $5.75
Double Cocktail $12.25 Chips $2.75
Slushee 160z $5.00 Dots Pretzels $6.50
Slushee w/ Alcohol 160z $9.00 Peanuts $5.50
Killebrew's Irish Cream $11.00 Cracker Jacks $3.25
Domestic Draft Beer $10.50
Craft Draft Beer $11.50
Beer Bat-Domestic/Craft $24.00/$27.00
Tall Boy Bucket (4) $36.00
Double Chocolate Beer Shake $11.00
Key Lime Pie Beer Shake $11.00

Margarita Bucket $16.00



LEFT FIELD BAR

Tall Boy Can Beer

Tall Boy Seltzer

12 oz. Beer/Seltzers

160z Beer/Seltzers

Non Alcoholic Beer
Wine

Single Cocktail

Double Cocktail

Slushee 160z

Slushee w/ Alcohol 160z
Killebrew's Irish Cream
Domestic Draft Beer
Craft Draft Beer

Beer Bat-Domestic/Craft
Tall Boy Bucket (4)
Double Chocolate Beer Shake
Key Lime Pie Beer Shake
Margarita Bucket

$10.00
$10.00
$5.25
$8.25
$5.50
$8.25
$10.25
$12.25
$5.00
$9.00
$11.00
$10.50
$11.50
$24.00/$27.00
$36.00
$11.00
$11.00
$16.00

Bloody Mary Bucket

Rum Bucket

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water

Killebrew
Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

$16.00
$16.00

$5.75
$4.75
$5.75
$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25



HEALTHY ALTERNATIVES

Veggie Burger
Acai Bowl
Plant Based Hot Dog

Plant Based Italian Sausage

w/Peppers & Onions

1/4 Ib Hot Dog
Bratwurst
Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

$7.75

$14.00

$8.50
$8.50

$7.75
$8.00
$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

Fruit Slushee 160z cup

Fruit Slushee 160z w/ Alcohol
Non Alcoholic Beer

Tall Boy Can Beer

Tall Boy Seltzer

120z Beer/Seltzers

160z Beer/Seltzers

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water

Killebrew

$7.00
$10.00
$5.50
$10.00
$10.00
$5.25
$8.25
$5.75
$4.75
$5.75



BRAT & DOG

1/4 Ib Hot Dog
Bratwurst
Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

$7.75
$8.00
$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

Tall Boy Can Beer

Tall Boy Seltzer

120z Beer/Seltzers
160z Beer/Seltzers
Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water
Killebrew

$10.00
$10.00
$5.25
$8.25
$5.75
$4.75
$5.75



BRAT & DOG

1/4 Ib Hot Dog
Bratwurst
Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

$7.75
$8.00
$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

Tall Boy Can Beer

Tall Boy Seltzer

120z Beer/Seltzers
160z Beer/Seltzers
Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water
Killebrew

$10.00
$10.00
$5.25
$8.25
$5.75
$4.75
$5.75



BRAT & DOG

1/4 Ib Hot Dog
Bratwurst
Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

$7.75
$8.00
$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

Tall Boy Can Beer

Tall Boy Seltzer

120z Beer/Seltzers
160z Beer/Seltzers
Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water
Killebrew

$10.00
$10.00
$5.25
$8.25
$5.75
$4.75
$5.75



BUD, BRAT, BURGER

1/4 Ib Hot Dog
Bratwurst

Gourmet 8oz Burger
(Comes with lettuce, tomato, onion)

Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

$7.75
$7.50

$12.00

$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

Tall Boy Can Beer

Tall Boy Seltzer

12 oz. Beer/Seltzers
160z Beer/Seltzers
Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water
Killebrew

$10.00
$10.00

$5.25
$8.25
$5.75
$4.75
$5.75



BOMBA WALKING TAGO

Beef Walking Taco

(Comes with lettuce, tomato, cheese)

Chicken Walking Taco

(Comes with lettuce, tomato, cheese)

Chips

Dots Pretzels
Peanuts
Cracker Jacks

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water
Killebrew

Liquor / Mixer in a Can

$8.50

$8.50

$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

$5.75
$4.75
$5.75
$10.25

Tall Boy Can Beer
Tall Boy Seltzer

12 oz. Beer/Seltzers
160z Beer/Seltzers
Margarita Bucket
Rum Bucket

$10.00
$10.00
$5.25
$8.25
$16.00
$16.00



DIP N DOTS

Dip N Dots

Cotton Candy

Hot Coffee

La Columbe Iced Coffee
Chips

Dots Pretzels

Peanuts

Cracker Jacks

$6.00
$5.00
$3.25
$6.00
$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water
Killebrew

$5.75
$4.75
$5.75



PIZZA STATION

Cheese Pizza Slice $8.00 Tall Boy Can Beer $10.00
Pepperoni Pizza Slice $8.00 Tall Boy Seltzer $10.00
Sausage Pizza Slice $9.00 12 oz. Beer/Seltzers $5.25
Triple Play Slice $9.75 160z Beer/Seltzers $8.25
Whole Cheese Pizza $28.00 Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
Whole Pepperoni Pizza $32.00 Aquafina Water $4.75
Whole Sausage Pizza $34.00 Killebrew $5.75
Whole Triple Play Pizza $37.00
Gluten Free Cheese Pizza $13.00
Chips $2.75
Dots Pretzels $6.50
Peanuts $5.50

Cracker Jacks $3.25



LEINENKUGEL

Tall Boy Can Beer

Tall Boy Seltzer

12 oz. Beer/Seltzers
160z Beer/Seltzers
Leinenkugel - 12 oz
Margarita Bucket

Rum Bucket

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water
Killebrew

$10.00
$10.00
$5.25
$8.25
$6.00
$16.00
$16.00
$5.75
$4.75
$5.75

Chips $2.75
Dots Pretzels $6.50
Peanuts $5.50
Cracker Jacks $3.25



GROWLER

Domestic Draft Beer $10.50 Chips $2.75
Craft Draft Beer $11.50 Dots Pretzels $6.50
Beer Bat — Domestic/Craft $24.00/$27.00 Peanuts $5.50
Tall Boy Can Beer $10.00 Cracker Jacks $3.25
Tall Boy Seltzer $10.00
12 oz. Beer/Seltzers $5.25
16 oz. Beer/Seltzers $8.25
Growler (3202) $16.00
Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
Aquafina Water $4.75

Killebrew $5.75



BUD REMOTE

Liquor / Mixer in a Can $10.25 Chips $2.75
Tall Boy Can Beer $10.00 Dots Pretzels $6.50
Tall Boy Seltzer $10.00 Peanuts $5.50
12 oz. Beer/Seltzers $5.25 Cracker Jacks $3.25
160z Beer/Seltzers $8.25
Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
Aquafina Water $4.75

Killebrew $5.75



SELTZER GUBE

Liquor / Mixer in a Can $10.25 Chips $2.75
Tall Boy Can Beer $10.00 Dots Pretzels $6.50
Tall Boy Seltzer $10.00 Peanuts $5.50
12 oz. Beer/Seltzers $5.25 Cracker Jacks $3.25
160z Beer/Seltzers $8.25
Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
Aquafina Water $4.75

Killebrew $5.75



BEER GARDEN

Killebrew

Non Alcoholic Beer
Domestic Draft Beer
Craft Draft Beer

Beer Bat-Domestic/Craft
Tall Boy Can Beer

Tall Boy Seltzer

12 oz. Beer/Seltzers

160z Beer/Seltzers
Double Chocolate Beer Shake
Key Lime Pie Beer Shake
Liquor / Mixer in a Can

$5.75
$5.50
$10.50
$11.50
$24.00/$27.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.25
$8.25
$10.00
$11.00
$10.25

Chips

Dots Pretzels

Peanuts

Cracker Jacks

Bottled Pepsi Products
Aquafina Water

Sport Drink

$2.75
$6.50
$5.50
$3.25
$5.75
$4.75
$5.50



PHILLY GART

Philly Cheese Steak $11.75 Tall Boy Can Beer $10.00
(w/pepper & onions) Tall Boy Seltzer $10.00
12 oz. Beer/Seltzers $5.25
Italian Sausage $10.25 160z Beer/Seltzers $8.25
(w/peppers & onions) Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
. Aquafina Water $4.75
Chips $2.75 Killebrew $5.75
Dots Pretzels $6.50
Peanuts $5.50

Cracker Jacks $3.25



LEFT OUTFIELD GRILL

1/4 1b Hot Dog $7.75 Tall Boy Can Beer $10.00
Hamburger $8.25 Tall Boy Seltzer $10.00
Cheeseburger $8.50 12 oz. Beer/Seltzers $5.25
Bratwurst $8.00 160z Beer/Seltzers $8.25
Chips $2.75 Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
Dots Pretzels $6.50 Aquafina Water $4.75
Peanuts $5.50 Killebrew $5.75

Cracker Jacks $3.25



STAND #3

1/4 Ib Hot Dog $7.75 Non Alcoholic Beer $5.50
Bratwurst $8.00 Domestic Draft Beer $10.50
Fried Uncrustables $6.00 Craft Draft Beer $11.50
Soft Serve Ice Cream w/ Souvenir Helmet $9.50 Beer Bat-Domestic/Craft $24.00/$27.00
Nachos $7.00
Side of Cheese $2.00
Side of Jalapenos $2.00
Chips $2.75
Dots Pretzels $6.50
Peanuts $5.50
Cracker Jacks $3.25
Fountain Drink $5.75
Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75
Aquafina Water $4.75
Sport Drink $5.50

Killebrew $5.75



STAND #6

1/4 Ib Hot Dog $7.75 Non Alcoholic Beer $5.50

Hamburger $8.25 Domestic Draft Beer $10.50
Craft Draft Beer $11.50

Cheeseburger $8.50 Beer Bat-Domestic/Craft $24.00/$27.00

Grilled Chicken $8.50

Chips $2.75

Dots Pretzels $6.50

Peanuts $5.50

Cracker Jacks $3.25

Fountain Drink $5.75

Bottled Pepsi Products $5.75

Aquafina Water $4.75

Sport Drink $5.50

Killebrew $5.75



